s

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT

EXTRA CLASSROOM 7/31/2022

CHECKING ACCOUNT DATE

Beginning Available Balance

Deposits for Month:

Cash Receipts

Other- Transfer from Savings, Void Checks
Total Receipts

Disbursements made during the month:
By check
From check #7692 to check #7693

Other- Transfer to Savings, NSF checks, Direct Withdrawal
Cash shown by records

Reconciliation with Bank Statements

Balance as shown on bank statement @ end of month
Add: Deposits in Transit
Less: Outstanding checks
Reconciling item

Net balance in bank

Total Available Balance

$41,940.34

$323.00
$0.00

$42,263.34

$1,720.24
$0.00

$40,543.10

$40,605.10
$0.00

$62.00
$0.00

$40,543.10

$40,543.10

§.39 A4




Clls

(LO) A3MONE AT Ag pajuud
Jlsquinp 3o8yo :Aq Hog
Z202/1€/10 nuy . papiop/pales|d syoayD
ZZ02/LE/L0 NIy} St 81ep Yo8yD
D109 MO 1O Junoody yueq

60ET¥0'80°CT Jop dEDUI

00'29% 19N

00°29% |ejol, puelo

00'29% 1°N
00°29% [ejol pueln 3102 ONIMOIAHD LO - 2100 M 10 Junodoy jueq 10} jejoiqng
£69.00 00'29% ON 1O 2000 Y203g34\ S3IM ¢c0¢C/61/L0 £69.00
laquinN unowy ajeq juswalels pPapo2ay pung jJUBLIRAA o] Hway ajeq JaquinN
yoeyy  oayo »o8yg Xo8yd

OLOD ONIMOTFHO LO - 3123 MO 1O unodoy yueq
3] Buipu

unsi Xo2YJ dulpueising wd 57102310

| afieg

10111SId TOOHIS TVHINID S1HOITH VHINTZ

ZZOZ ‘80 1snbny



alF

August 29, 2022 ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Page 1
09:34:14 am OTHER FUND Trial Balance for Fiscal Year 2023
Cycle 01
Post Dates From 07/01/2022 To 07/31/2022
G/L Account Description Debits Credits
Assets
200.02 Cash - CCTC 40,543.10
200.03 Cash - Stu Council Savings CCT 4,818.48
Budgetary and Expense Accounts
522.02 Middle School Build'rs 2,329.22
522.03 Middle School Yearbook 1,688.03
522.05 Middle School Student Council 3,663.60
522.07 7th Grade Class 138.41
522.08 8th Grade Class 2,153.21
522.21 Class of 2021 1,196.07
522.22 Class of 2022 2,364.92
522.23 Class of 2023 5,789.29
522.24 Class of 2024 8,800.43
522.25 CLASS OF 2025 4,089.78
522.52 Key Club 1,686.26
522.54 TAE Student Council 3,065.92
522.55 TAE SPARTAN COFFEE CORNER 686.27
522.57 TAE Yearbook Fund 1,935.00
522.58 Junior Rotarian 322.60
522.60 Student Council Savings 4,818.48
Liabilities and Fund Balance

203.00 Sales Tax Holding Account 634.09
600.00 Accounts Payable 0.00
630.00 Due to Other Funds 46,758.74
800.00 Extra Classroom Funds 46,758.74

Grand Totals 92,120.32 92,120.32

WinCap Ver. 22.08.23.2309



