ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DIS	TRICT	
TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT		
EXTRA CLASSROOM	7/31/2022	
CHECKING ACCOUNT	DATE	
Beginning Available Balance		\$41,940.34
Deposits for Month:		
Cash Receipts		\$323.00
Other- Transfer from Savings, Void C	hecks	\$0.00
Total Receipts	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$42,263.34
Disbursements made during the month: By check		
From check #7692 to check #7693		\$1,720.24
Other- Transfer to Savings, NSF ched	cks, Direct Withdrawal	\$0.00
Cash shown by records		\$40,543.10
Reconciliation with Bank Statements		
Balance as shown on bank statement @ end	of month	\$40,605.10
Add: Deposits in Transit		\$0.00
Less: Outstanding checks		\$62.00
Reconciling item		\$0.00
Net balance in bank		\$40,543.10
Total Available Balance	-	\$40,543.10
1		

Jenne adiansm 8.29.22

August 08, 2022 01:20:24 pm		ELMIRA HEIGHT Out	ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Outstanding Check Listing Bank Account: OT CK CCTC - OT CHECKING CCTC	TRICT	<u>a</u>	Page 1
Check Number 007693	Check Date 07/19/2022	Remit To WEST/REBECCA	Warrant Fund Recoded	Statement Date	Check Amount \$62.00	Check Number 007693
Subtotal for Ban	ik Account: OT CK	Subtotal for Bank Account: OT CK CCTC - OT CHECKING CCTC		Grand Total Net	\$62.00 \$62.00	
				Grand Total Net	\$62.00	
			Selection Criteria			

Bank Account: OT CK CCTC Check date is thru 07/31/2022 Checks Cleared/Voided Thru: 07/31/2022 Sort by: Check Number Printed by KELLY BUCKLEY (OT) August 29, 2022 09:34:14 am

ELMIRA HEIGHTS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Page 1

OTHER FUND Trial Balance for Fiscal Year 2023 Cycle 01

Post Dates From 07/01/2022 To 07/31/2022

G/L Account	Description	Debits	Credits
	Assets		
200.02	Cash - CCTC	40,543.10	
200.03	Cash - Stu Council Savings CCT	4,818.48	
	Budgetary and Expense	Accounts	
522.02	Middle School Build'rs		2,329.22
522.03	Middle School Yearbook		1,688.03
522.05	Middle School Student Council		3,663.60
522.07	7th Grade Class		138.41
522.08	8th Grade Class		2,153.21
522.21	Class of 2021		1,196.07
522.22	Class of 2022		2,364.92
522.23	Class of 2023		5,789.29
522.24	Class of 2024		8,800.43
522.25	CLASS OF 2025		4,089.78
522.52	Key Club		1,686.26
522.54	TAE Student Council		3,065.92
522.55	TAE SPARTAN COFFEE CORNER		686.27
522.57	TAE Yearbook Fund		1,935.00
522.58	Junior Rotarian		322.60
522.60	Student Council Savings		4,818.48
	Liabilities and Fund B	alance	
203.00	Sales Tax Holding Account		634.09
600.00	Accounts Payable		0.00
630.00	Due to Other Funds	46,758.74	
800.00	Extra Classroom Funds		46,758.74
	Grand Totals	92,120.32	92,120.32